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dGLink - Indoor/outdoor universal cable 
SM OS2 G657A1 
CPR Class= DCA 

Trekkerør på begge sider. (40mm på det bredeste) 
YƩerdiameter kappe. ca. 7mm 
Farge yƩerkappe: Sort 

Leveres i 12 og 24 fiber 
LC/LC eller SC/SC 

 

 

Cable Structure: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ApplicaƟon: 

 Adopted to indoor or outdoor distribuƟon 
 Small cable size, lightweight 
 With excellent waterproofing performance 

CharacterisƟcs: 

 Filler protect bube fiber 
 E-glass member potenƟate 
 Fiber Counl: 2-24 

Pre-terminert Singelmodus fiber – 2 ender. 

Color Fiber 

Filling compound 

PBT Loose tube 

E-Glass yarn 

 

 
Outer Jacket 

Vare nr. 3461XXXX 


